The WorldWide Association of Equine Dentistry

Member List 2019

Phil
Sebastian
Fraser
Tim
Jonathan
Danielle
Sophie
Charlie
James
Martin
Duncan
Simon
Kevin
Graeme

Gabriel
Marcus
Nat
Grant
Stuart
Emma

Robert
Gary
Jonathan
Michael
Richard

Armitage
Baker
Barr
Baty
Baxter
Bradley
Brooks
Brown
Clee

Fox
Gipson
Gunson
Hallett
Hallgreen-Pauli

Hannon
Headland
Heal
Huggan
Huggan
Johnston

Jones
Khakhian
Lavelle
Lennon
Morris

West Sussex
Surrey
Nottinghamshire
Northumberland
Shropshire
Somerset and UK
Kents

Suffolk & UK
Warwickshire
Hertfordshire
Sussex
Lancashire
County Durham
South Africa

Berkshire

South Yorkshire
Sussex

Borders

UK

Devon and North
Cornwall
Lancashire

Essex

County Durham
Northern Ireland
Surrey

07759 903057
07799 586394
07790 575329
07799 413397
07506 872988
07800 886946
07593 779560
07721 753226
07870 166493
07787 910264
07971 030939
01995 670481
07921911644

+27 82 335 4202 (S

Africa)

07881 766510
07830 298508
07774 299582
07540 118252
07883 081759
07795 607071

01253 810817
07831 127537
07811 081553
07949 338894
07967 948165

philhorsedentist@yahoo.co.uk
sebbaker@hotmail.co.uk
fraserbarrequinedentist@hotmail.co.uk
timbaty@yahoo.co.uk
jbaxter@bbequine.dentist
danni_1990@msn.com
sophiebrooks123@hotmail.co.uk
charliel610@googlemail.com)
jamesaclee@hotmail.co.uk
martin_fox2 @icloud.com
duncan.gipson@btinternet.com
simongunson@hotmail.com
equestman@hotmail.com
graemehallgreen@gmail.com

gabrielhannon@yahoo.co.uk
headland81@hotmail.com
nat.heal6l@gmail.com
andrea.huggan@tesco.net
amandahuggan@hotmail.com
ejequine@yahoo.co.uk

riderjones@btinternet.com
gary@the-horse-dentist.com
jonathan.lavelle@hotmail.com
michaellennon22 @gmail.com
rm.equinedentalservices@gmail.com

Facebook

Facebook

Facebook

Website

Website

Website

Cat 2
Cat1l
Cat 2
Cat 2
Cat1l
Cat1l
Cat1l
Cat1l
Cat1l
Cat1l
Cat 2
Cat1l
Cat 2
Cat 2

Cat1l
Cat 2
Cat 2
Cat 2
Cat 2
Cat1l

Cat1l
Cat 2
Cat1l
Cat 2
Cat1l


https://www.facebook.com/jonathan.baxter.773
http://www.chris-warren.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/marcus.headland
https://emmajohnston.co.uk/
http://www.the-horse-dentist.com/
https://m.facebook.com/MichaelLennonEquineDentist/

_— Warwickshire
[Chiris . [Waieh | Susex

07780 470160
07833 690089
07803 581939
07500 040433
07860 405262
07944 368245
07825 446508
07789 902341

coliver258 @gmail.com
1962vip@gmail.com
simonvieweg06@aol.com
davidward626@gmail.com
c.c.warren@btinternet.com
equinedentalservices@gmail.com
k.t.williams@btinternet.com
benr.woodhouse @btinternet.com

Website
Website

Cat1l
Cat 2
Cat1l
Cat 2
Cat 2
Cat 2
Cat 2
Cat 2


http://www.chris-warren.co.uk/
http://www.chris-warren.co.uk/

